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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 KAILASH MAJHI NAKA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35007963895 2719.00

2 JAGATANANDA BIHARI SUDARSHAN BIHARI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31877007543 2719.00

3 GHASIRAM MAJHI RABI MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33883196275 3780.00

4 REBATI MAJHI PHAKIR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31991626143 3263.00

5 PITAMBAR DH.MAJHI KHAGESWAR DH.MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31815995976 2970.00

6 ASWIN MAJHI DHANASING MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 34679877090 3808.00

7 PURUSHOTAM NIAL SUMESWAR NIAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 34952761540 5400.00

8 DASI KUMAR BUTU KUMAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31995773647 1754.00

9 SUKESI KUMAR PADMALOCHAN KUMAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31425238104 3509.00

10 MAKARDHAWAJ BAG TARULATA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32041212841 5400.00

11 KSHIRASINDHU BAG CHANDIMAL BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33623316355 5400.00

12 GHENU BAG BHIBE BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31741417679 5400.00

13 HARI MAJHI KASI MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31743282988 4319.00

14 TULASIRAM BAG DUKHU BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32532109358 3780.00

15 KRUTIBAS MAJHI MOHAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37486195106 4861.00

16 JAGDISH MAJHI RATSINGH MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31827153583 3780.00

17 SUSHANTA BIHARI GANGARAM BIHARI SBI, JUNAGARH SBIN0002072 31980154432 5938.00

18 GAGANA BIHARI NAIK KARNA NAIK SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31993616451 3104.00

19 BINOD BAG SIBA CHARANA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33586265068 8100.00

20 PARAMESWAR NAIK PABITRA NAIK SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31460030972 3780.00

21 KUSA BAG KAMAL BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31525820619 3780.00

22 NABA LAHAJAL BALIRAM LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31995127901 3241.00

23 LAKAPATI MAJHI DINA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31996909409 3241.00

24 CHAKETAN MAJHI LINGA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31339987183 5400.00

25 MINAKETAN MAJHI PANKAJ MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31922102733 3780.00

26 KURUKHERTA MAJHI PANKAJ MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31993616994 2701.00

27 RAGHUNATH MAJHI SARU MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31743270007 6480.00

28 JADABA MAJHI SIBA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31876171117 3780.00

29 RUDRAPRASAD MAJHI SUDARSHAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36872977907 6480.00

30 PADMASENI MAJHI SUDARSHAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35531421798 5400.00

31 PABITRA BAG KASHETRI BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31139676130 8100.00

32 MANTRI BAG BALESWAR BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31995128111 5400.00

33 DURJYADHAN BAG BALESWAR BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31015104016 5400.00

34 ASADI MAJHI TIKACHAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31991620753 3241.00

35 RITANJALI MAJHI SHYAM MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35531421856 3241.00

36 SANTOSH BAG PURNACHANDRA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31066230030 7556.00
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37 KURUKHETRA BIHARI SAHADEV BIHARI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31995128451 3241.00

38 PARAMESWAR BAG MATRI BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31747808474 5939.00

39 TRILOCHAN MAJHI BANI MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35194747697 5400.00

40 PHAKIR BAG AKHIL BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 11791069174 7559.00

41 LAKHINATH BAG DEBI BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31741326372 10261.00

42 JAYASEN NAIK KAILASH NAIK SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31486967814 5400.00

43 TRINATH MAJHI JAYARAM MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32201798151 3241.00

44 BHIPA BAG CHANDRABHANU BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31483694349 3263.00

45 NABINA KUMAR RAJIB KUMAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 30917649554 3780.00

46 LAXMIDHAR NAIK PABITRA NAIK SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31683095359 5939.00

47 SUBRAT MAJHI BATI MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31876394441 2992.00

48 SUDARSHNA BIHARI KHIR BIHARI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37537255504 3780.00

49 BHANUMATI BAG RAMPRASAD BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36715702173 3241.00

50 GAJANAN BAG SIBA CHARANA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31093871413 5400.00

51 ARATI MAJHI ANKUR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37977227451 3780.00

52 HARISHANKAR MAJHI RAISING MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31996908949 13498.00

53 CHANCHALA MAJHI SURESH MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36489262736 3241.00

54 TIRTHARAJ BAG LAXMIDHAR BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31740062678 5400.00

55 SOBHASINI MAJHI KADAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31991626154 3263.00

56 BABRUBAHAN MAJHI DEBARAJ MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35186801373 2719.00

57 SANGITA DH.MAJHI SANKAR DH.MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33708129449 2159.00

58 SANJAYA BAG NARAYANA BAG SBI, KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33742835307 3537.00

59 NRUSINHA BAG SALEBAN BAG SBI, KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31318154543 2448.00

60 ARAGHAMANI BEWA MANASING BAG SBI, KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31492203725 2719.00

61 JALANDHAR BAG ARAKHIT BAG SBI, KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 34032717202 2448.00

62 KHIROD KUMAR RANA DWITYRAM RANA SBI, KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32662528724 2992.00

63 NITYANANDA BAG MAHESWAR BAG SBI, KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31966463198 2719.00

64 ARJUN PUJHARI DHANASING PUJHARI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31827555216 2992.00

65 PURUSOTTAM MAJHI LINGARAJ MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32537383439 2992.00

66 MADHAB MAJHI RANAJIT MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31245478625 2719.00

67 NILAKANTHA LAHAJAL KALIA LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31810032781 2992.00

68 GAJAMOHAN BAG GUNANIDHI BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35553463958 2719.00

69 UDIT PRATAP RANA PADMARAJ RANA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 30387311376 5441.00

70 PADMARAJ RANA BRUNDABAN RANA SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31813075439 3537.00

71 DAMBARUDHAR JHANKAR HARI JHANKAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 23958339388 4081.00

72 BHAGABAN BAG KANISTHA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 11791085277 4081.00

73 SANKHA BIHARI ADHIRAM BIHARI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 11791085459 5400.00

74 BABRUBAHAN LAHAJAL KABIRAJ LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31994688947 2719.00

75 ANCHAL DEI BANAMALI SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35337205167 5441.00

76 JAYANTA LAHAJAL ALEKHA LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37667605507 5711.00

77 BHASKAR SABAR KAPURCHAN SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36544097881 5441.00
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78 ALEKHA LAHAJAL NILAKANTHA LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31992935581 4352.00

79 HARIDEV SABAR NARAYAN SABAR SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32005711490 5711.00

80 KSHAMA DURGA BALABHADRA DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32392241317 2719.00

81 TARUNI DURGA BANA DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35011176734 4352.00

82 TANAYA DURGA SIMACHAL DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858376310 2177.00

83 URMILA LAHAJAL AKRUR LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31991281276 4557.00

84 RATNI LAHAJAL LAXMIDHAR LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31991405191 5400.00

85 BHAGABAN MAJHI HARI MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 38040366749 5441.00

86 MADHABILATA MAJHI UMASANKAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32547507205 8158.00

87 LAKSHMIDHAR MAJHI SAHADEV MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37678431342 10878.00

88 JAYASANKAR SABAR NANDA SABAR SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32005711467 5711.00

89 NARAYAN SABAR NANDA SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35988410855 5441.00

90 BINOD BIHARI SABAR BANSI SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 30555993832 8159.00

91 LILABATI SABAR BARUN SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33606017785 3537.00

92
PARAMANANDA 

CHHATRIA
AKHIL CHHATRIA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31970645401 3780.00

93 RAM SABAR DAMABUDHA SABAR SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31726363958 2719.00

94 KUNTALA CHHATRIA JUGAL CHHATRIA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35872196546 4081.00

95 NUREK SABAR JAYALAL SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35872197233 5441.00

96 GOUTAM MAJHI TIKESWAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31995554922 5441.00

97 JAYASANKAR MAJHI TIKESWAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31993616086 5441.00

98 SUMANI MAJHI MANGAL MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31464913081 3537.00

99 GANESWAR MAJHI JAYASANKAR MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31962031808 9515.00

100 RAHAS SABAR MADHAB SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31275612250 5400.00

101 HARI MAJHI RAMKRUSHNA MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32103233793 8157.00

102 PURNAMI MAJHI HARI MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32024948246 5441.00

103 ABHIRAM LAHAJAL TULASIRAM LAHAJAL SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31734573433 5439.00

104 PURNA CHANDRA SABAR MANABODHA SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 34034055153 2719.00

105 BANA DURGA SIMACHAL DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31879417071 5126.00

106 PADU SABAR JAYA SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35872197335 4896.00

107 PANKAJ JHANKAR PADMA JHANKAR SBI,BIJAMARA 32005711514 2719.00

108 KOUSHALYA JHANKAR RANKA JHANAKR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35922365080 3537.00

109 JADABA SABAR ARJUN SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31842395433 5441.00

110 MOHAN BANUA MARKANDA BANUA SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32026250159 3537.00

111 CHAITANYA BANUA BHAGIRATHI BANUA SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32005711525 3671.00

112 LAXMAN MAJHI TIKESWAR MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31765346085 8158.00

113 DHANASAE SABAR RAISINGH SABAR SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31947530055 5400.00

114 MADAN MAJHI JADU MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31572465067 4759.00

115 GANANATH LAHAJAL
BHUBANESWAR 

LAHAJAL
SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 34953326787 2719.00

116 JAYARAM SABAR GANAPATI SABAR SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31734279602 5439.00
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117 ARJUN LAHAJAL SIBHARAM LAHAJAL SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 30941039795 5439.00

118 LINGARAJ MAJHI JAYASANKAR MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32002140483 3808.00

119 LINGA MAJHI SAMASE MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31681321983 2719.00

120 TRILOCHAN MAJHI LAXMAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 11791082072 2719.00

121 DROPATI MAJHI SAMASE MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858376634 2719.00

122 DEBANANDA MANGARAJ KAMAL MANGARAJ SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33630470588 6796.00

123 TULABATI SABAR MANA SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35872197346 4623.00

124 KAINPUL SABAR RAGHU SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35872197379 4759.00

125 NARSING SABAR BAHADUR SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33980659790 4489.00

126 NABINA MAJHI UMASANKAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35872197153 5985.00

127 SAJANA SABAR TILA SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35872197391 4896.00

128 JAYADHAR DURGA HARI DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31500758657 4081.00

129 SIRAM SABAR NANDA SABAR SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32005711503 5441.00

130 NANDINI BANUA DAMBARUDHAR BANUA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35506611961 4896.00

131 LACHIMA MAJHI DIGAMBAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37033991238 6800.00

132 PHAKIR MAJHI RAMKRUSHNA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31995773896 10878.00

133 PRAMILA MAJHI SANKAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36608508316 2719.00

134 KUMUDINI MAJHI BHAGABAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35212442452 2719.00

135 PANA SABAR RAM CHANDRA SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35915350130 4081.00

136 RAMESH NIAL KESARI NIAL SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32166500053 2719.00

137 JAMUNA SABAR DHANIRAM SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 34464921997 2177.00

138 PIRO SABAR MAHESWAR SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858375963 2719.00

139 AMARAKANT JHANKAR PARAM JHANKAR SBI,CSQCUTTACK SBIN0012040 20288602917 2719.00

140 HARI LAHAJAL NILAKANTHA LAHAJAL SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31997781170 2719.00

141 PREMASILA SAMARATH
DAMBABUDA 

SAMARATH
SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 33395250795 8159.00

142 RATAN MAJHI RAMANATH MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32363953850 5400.00

143 BALMATI MAJHI KAILASH MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33671948796 10800.00

144 SUBHRA MAJHI JUJISTHI BANUA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858374674 10800.00

145 MADHAB SABAR ARJUN SABAR SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31995554570 3537.00

146 GOLAPI BANUA SAHADEV MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35648746191 10800.00

147 KUNTALA SABAR KUMANTA SABAR SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32241044661 3808.00

148 DURYODHAN KAND KARUNA KAND SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31016648579 11878.00

149 SANTOSH KUMAR KAND KARUNA KAND SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36014984390 10800.00

150 ABDUL MASUD KHAN ABDUL AMANNA KHAN SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 11791062883 8159.00

151 MANIKA MAJHI MAHENDRA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35648746168 5167.00

152 RAMESWAR MAJHI BILASINGH MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 11791081307 2719.00

153 MAHENDRA MAJHI RAMESWAR MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 31860051499 8159.00

154 BIMALE CHALAN LABANYA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37256161032 5441.00

155 SAKUNTALA MAJHI TANKADHAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 37569647185 5441.00

156 DHANURJYA MAJHI BISWANATH MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32346818211 5441.00
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157 BIMALA MAJHI LACHHIM MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858375941 5441.00

158 KUNTIDEI MAJHI SIMANCHAL MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858375612 6529.00

159 UPASHI DURGA UMASANKAR DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32029759333 3808.00

160 ABHIMANYU DURGA TRINATH DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31515079330 4081.00

161 BISWANATH MAJHI PRAHALLAD MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 34666976925 5441.00

162 SUNADEI MAJHI SANINDRA SORI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858376025 4081.00

163 ISWAR MAJHI LAIBAN MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858374754 4352.00

164 AMIT KUMAR SUNANI TARASING SUNANI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31875018875 6256.00

165 NIRAN NAG CHAMAR NAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36370412937 4623.00

166 PADMALOCHAN DURGA BALABHADRA DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 36443276311 4623.00

167 KUNI NAG SUSHANTA NAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33170309881 3537.00

168 UPENDRA NAG MANGALU NAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31991695174 3537.00

169 LALITA MAJHI KRUSHNA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858374834 13592.00

170 HEMALATA MAJHI DAITARI MAJHI SBI,BIJAMARA SBIN0013640 32081065557 3537.00

171 MANJULA MAJHI RAGHUNATH MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 34763889792 9449.00

172 KRUSHNA NAG MADHAB NAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31269644553 5400.00

173 RUPALI NAG DARA NAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 33430930769 5400.00

174 BANSIDHAR NAG GOP NAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31054460432 3808.00

175 PRAMILA MAJHI BANSIDHAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858375974 4352.00

176 RAMA MAJHI ABHIMANYU MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35858374573 3808.00

177 SUBHADRA NAG SAMBULAL NAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 30624184349 5400.00

178 ASTHAMI MANGARAJ CHITRASEN MANGARAJ SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 35922365716 5440.00

179 KULAMANI MAJHI LAXMIDHAR MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32542040880 9450.00

180 NEPUR MAJHI DINGAR MAJHI SBI,KOKSARA SBIN0006119 35861758975 9450.00

181 JAGATANANDA BAG SIDHESWAR BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32656260091 6799.00

182 BUDHADEB BAG DHRUBACHARAN BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 32958336207 4557.00

183 LABANYA BAG DWARIKA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31806208459 3944.00

184 SIMAN BAG LABANYA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31996907672 5711.00

185 NILANCHAL BAG LABANYA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31997780891 5304.00

186 NRUSINH BAG LABANYA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31318154543 2719.00

187 FAGANU BAG NAKAMULIA BAG SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 30967197244 2719.00

188 SANJAYA BAG FAGANU BAG SBI,BHAWANIPAN

TA
SBIN0000039 31971167078 2719.00

189 MANGANIA DURGA CHAITANYA DURGA SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31054460873 4215.00

190 ARAKHIT BAGARTI RAJKISHOR BAGARTI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31245480317 12034.00

191 KESHABA MAJHI KASTURA MAJHI SBI,KALAMPUR SBIN0005565 31750563593 4081.00

192 NARENDRA NAIK MAHARANA NAIK BCCB,KALAMPUR 20902 4013.00

193 KHAGESWAR NAIK MAHARANA NAIK BCCB,KALAMPUR 21360 7020.00

194 SUDARSHAN MAJHI RAISING MAJHI BCCB,KALAMPUR 20484 6481.00

195 DAITRI MAJHI DHANESWAR MAJHI BCCB,KALAMPUR 17053023875 4051.00

196 JAMUNA BIHARI JAYASANKAR BIHARI BCCB,KALAMPUR 20213 3780.00

Page 5 of 6



197 SAYAMBAR NAIK KARUNA NAIK BCCB,KALAMPUR 56326 2719.00

198 RABI SANKAR MAJHI SAHADEV MAJHI BCCB,KALAMPUR 13091 10881.00

199 LALA KHAN GHASI KHAN BCCB,KALAMPUR 21588 3780.00

200 DANARDANAN MAJHI DAMBUDHAR MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84035814629 1023.00

201 DHANURJAYA MAJHI DAMBUDHAR MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84035850690 1023.00

202 DEBARAJ MAJHI DAMBUDHAR MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 12230030738 954.00

203 KASTURI NIAL KUNU NIAL UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84021699848 2995.00

204 BIRAN MAJHI KASI MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84009834851 4863.00

205 TRILOCHAN MAJHI GANGADHAR MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84037739748 8104.00

206 CHITRASEN MAJHI BUTI MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84035846287 8104.00

207 JAMUNA PATRA BAHADUR PATRA UGB,CHILGUDA SBIN0RRUKGB 12177013282 3243.00

208 UKIA MAJHI SURENDRA MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84035324259 3266.00

209 ISWAR MAJHI PANKAJ MAJHI UGB MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84031474583 3243.00

210 BAISHNAB MAJHI BALIAR MAJHI UGB MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84003009277 2722.00

211 SURATHA NIAL KUNU NIAL UGB MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84002886965 2722.00

212 DURBAL RANA UMAKANTA RANA UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84002047566 5443.00

213 RAM CHANDRA RANA DHANRUJAYA RANA UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 12230020957 4089.00

214 TRIBENI JHANKAR JASOBANTA JHANKAR UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84029871391 2722.00

215 DHABALESWAR JHANKAR HARI JHANKAR UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 34000695337 2719.00

216 UTTARMANI BAG BRUSABHA BAG UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84037914177 2719.00

217 EKALABYA BAG GOPINATH BAG UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84003115130 6481.00

218 SURESH JHANKAR HEMA JHANKAR UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 12230030320 3808.00

219 AKRUR NAIK NIRAKARA NAIK UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84037669112 2701.00

220 SAMPATI NAIK PURANDAR NAIK UGB, MANDAL SBIN0RRUKGB 84030373709 2719.00

221 CHHINU BANUA AMAR BANUA UGB,MANDAL SBINORRUKGB 84038040490 4352.00

222 CHANCHALA LAHAJAL ABHIRAM LAHAJAL UGB,MANDAL SBINORRUKGB 84037187242 2177.00

223 DALIMBAR MAJHI BISWANATH MAJHI UGB,MANDAL SBINORRUKGB 84030277063 5441.00

224 GHANSHYAM DURGA NAKUL DURGA UGB,MANDAL SBINORRUKGB 84002942604 2719.00

225 MANOJ KUMAR BAG SALEBAN BAG
INDIAN BANK, 

BHAWANIPATNA
IDIB000B107 989903224 2719.00

TOTAL 1082858.00
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